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            The Ombudsperson is a neutral and independent staff member who responds to concerns and complaints from faculty, staff, and students. The Ombudsperson serves as a resource to students and employees who seek to share a concern or complaint or have questions about college policies and can advise in navigating college policy and procedures. The Ombudsperson is not involved in any final decisions impacting student and employee’s concerns. 
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Do you have questions about the Ombudsperson Office?

      
      
            Please contact Dr. Keyanna Hawkins with questions, or assistance with the Ombudsperson Support Request Form.
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            Contact Us


Equity Advancement


Dr. Keyanna Hawkins

Director of Equity Advancement


	khawkins@germanna.edu
	(540) 834-1031



Vacant

Coordinator of Equity Advancement


Aries Wilson

Academic Advisor of Equity Advancement


	awilson@germanna.edu
	(540) 834-1977




      
        

        
          
            


DeMareo T. Williams

Administrative Assistant of Equity Advancement 


	dwilliams@germanna.edu
	(540) 834-1989



Hope Davis

Mentorship Program Coordinator


	hcdavis@germanna.edu
	(540) 834-1094



LaTanya Glasco

Early College Advisor - Gladys P. Todd Academy


	lglasco@germanna.edu



Katrina Richardson

Early College Advisor - Germanna Scholars


	krichardson@germanna.edu
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